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HAPPY ADS
Place a Happy Ad and celebrate
a birthday, job promotion, or
just for fun. Include a photo!

Starting at $7.50

WHEN RUNNING AN AD......Please read your ad the first week it runs.
errors occur, so if you should find a mistake in your ad, please let us know right away.
We'll be happy to make the necessary changes. Republic Newspapers assumes no
financial responsiblity for errors or omissions of copy. It is your responsibility to read your
ad either on the proof for display ads or the first weekit runs for classified line ads and
notify us of any such errors. We reserve the right to adjust in full any error by publishing

 

Occasionally,

2.

WRITING AN AD
Here are some key points about writing an ad:
1. Attract the reader's attention with your head-
line or opening statement.

Include all essential facts about your product,
especially the price. Usually the ad with the most
complete description will draw the best results.

Classified Rates

$10.45 for the first 20

words and capital

lead-in. 10¢ for each

additional word.

Yard Salesa corrected insertion. All copy must be approved by the newspaper, which reserves the
right to request changes,reject or properly classify an ad. Publisher reserves the right to
cancel any ad at any time. All advertising is subject to credit approval.

Call 704-739-7496 for
more information

3. Include your phone number and the best time

to call. You can place your ad in 5 publications
with one phone call.

$10.00
up to 20 words    
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HOME PARK, Stoney PointYAMAHA STUDENT CLAR-

ROLLING MEADOWS SEC-
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LIVE-IN CNA for

7883.

EPES TRANSPORT, A Rock
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IWOW! 4 BR 3 BA House. $0
down. Just take over pay-

ments of $593 per month

704-487-4119 or 704-739-
2466. tin

MOBILE HOME FOR RENT
IN KINGS MTN. 2bdr. 1ba.

1512 N. Cansler St. Stove

Mountain/Cherryville Hwy.
Lots for sale for new
homes. 704-739-3919 or
704-739-2466. tfn

STICK-BUILT HOMES ONand move in. Call: 704-
748-1009. 12:12, 12:19.

DREAM HOME. 3 BR 2 BA on
1.5acres. Large fenced in
yard with tres paved drive

way. Call: 704-748-1009.
12:12, 12:19.

MOVING MUST SELL! 4 BR 2
BA with Garden Tub. Very
nice house. Ready to move
in. Call: 704-736-1009.
12:12, 12:19.

| MUST SELL FAST! 3 BR 2
BA on 1.23 acres. Paved
drive lot's of trees. Just pay
transfer fee and move in.

Call: 704-748-1009. 12:12,
12:19.

$575 PER MONTH. Need
someone to take over this
payment for us. 3 BR 2 BA
on 1+acres. Call: 704-735-
8053. 12:12, 12:19.

4 ABANDON HOMES. Will
sell cheap. 3 and 4 BR

Homes. All are on land and
ready to move in. Call:
704-735-8053. 12:12,
12:19.

STEEL BUILDINGS FALL
CLEARANCE. Huge
Savings, 25x34, 35x56.
Repo’s, Cancellations,
Lowest prices, America's

Largest. Make Offers.
Financing. 1-800-222-
6335. 12:12, 12:19.

FOR SALE/RENT. House in
Kings Mountain. 3 BR 1 BA
Call: 704-739-5952.
12:12.

VACATION RENTALS

VACATION RENTAL. Cherry
Grove second row town-
house. 2 BR & 1 1/2 BA
with grass. Very nice. $650
weekly rental. Robinson
and Co. Real Estate. Call:
843-267-6867 or 910-575-
2812.5.112:12.

[LL
MOBILE. HOME FOR.RENT. 2 | , i.

bedroom, all electric with
w/d. Located on the west"
side of Kings Mountain.
$75 per-week + deposit. No
pets. 704-739-7703. tin

2 BEDROOM DUPLEX FOR
RENT. $350. per month,

deposit $350. 704-864-
9204. tfn

and refrigerator furnished.
$100.00 per-week. $300
dep. Call 704-739-4417,
704-739-1425 evenings.tin

FOR RENT Extremely nice
furnished 2 BR mobile
home near 1-85, Kings
Mountain area. No Pets.
$85.00 per week. 704-937-
7440. 12:12, 12:19, 12:26.

APT. FOR RENT IN CHER-
RYVILLE. 2 bdr, 1 ba, W/D
hook-up. Nice neighbor-
hood. 704-435-2116. tfn

HOUSE AND APARTMENT
FOR RENT IN KINGS
MOUNTAIN. 2 &3 bed-
rooms. Deposit & refer-
ence required. Call: 704-

739-7711 12:12, 12:19.

UNFURNISHED HOUSE FOR
RENT IN BELMONT. 355
Mellon Rd. 2BR, 1BA, Full

YOUR LOT. Wayne Homes

is a national homebuilder

building high-quality homes
in your area! Homes avail-
able in all price ranges! See

our models in Statesville
today or call 1-866-872-

8989.tin

NO CASH? NO CREDIT? NO
PROBLEM! You may quali-
fy for a foreclosed home.
Call: 704-736-2041. PC-
Homes.Com. 12:12.

DECEMBER BLOWOUT!
$5000 free furniture with a
purchase of new home.

Call: 704-736-2040. PC-

Homes.Com. 12:12.

4 BR. 3 BA. 2100 SQT. on 5
beautiful AC. w/bubbling
brook. Call: 704-736-2040.
PC-Homes.Com. 12:12.

BARGAIN HOMES! Look no

 

basement, on 5 acres. more. $500 will have you

Vacant on 12/15. $650.00 in before the holidays. Call:
mo. Call 662-342-7682. 704-736-2041. PC-

12:11,12:18. Homes.Com. 12:12.

3 BEDROOM HOUSE in LAND, LAND, LAND!
Cherryville for rent.
Included is washer & dryer,
gas cook stove and refrig.
Has gas heat. $400 per
month + $300 deposit.
Call: 704-435-8331. Ask

for Gary. 12:12.

FOR RENT 2 BEDROOM
APARTMENT, central air
and heat, washer/dryer

hook-up, water furnished.
Out of Kings Mountain off
Hwy. 161, South on
Wiggins Lane. $430 per
mo. $400 dep. Call 704-
864-4043 tfn

FOR RENT IN
CHEERYVILLE. 1 bedroom
cil oitititia agtiecy,
washer/dryer/stove includ-
ed. $330 per month. $200
deposit. References

required. No pets. Call
Habor Realty at 704-439-
2640..12:12, 12:19, 12:26.

2, BEDROOM APARTMENT
for rent in Cherryville.
Washer & dryer hook-up.
Central heat and A/C., Yard
maintenance, carpet. No
pets. Call: 704-435-4903.
12:11, 12:18.

FOR RENT: 1 BR Apt. All utili-

  
 

FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE
FOR RENT IN KINGS
MTN. 800 East Ridge St. 2
baths, livingroom/kitchen

combo. Stove & refrigerator
furnished. Garage and

deck, central A/H. $900.
month, $900. deposit. 704-
739-4417. Evenings 704-
739-1425. tin

BEDROOM 1 BATH APT.
FOR RENT IN KINGS
MOUNTAIN. Central air &
heat. Stove and refrigerator
included.  Washer/dryer

hook-up. $445.00/mo. plus
deposit. Call 704-739-

5245. tin

DUPLEX APT. FOR RENT IN
KINGS MOUNTAIN. 119-
11B Mountainside Park. 2
bdr., livingroom combo,

fireplace, central H/A.

Stove, refrigerator, washer,
dryer, water & sewer fur-

nished. $125. week, $300.
deposit. 704-739-4417.

Evenings 704-739-1425.
tn

BEDROOM MOBILE
HOMES. Nice and clean.
Reasonable rent and fur-
nished. Must see. 704-739-
0259 or 704-739-1457 any-
time. tfn

SUBURBAN MOBILE HOME
PARK, Oak Grove Rd,
Kings Mountain. 2 and 3
bdr. trailers for rent. No
pets. Taking applications.
704-739-3919 or 704-739-
2466.tfn

ties included. $130/week.
Deposit $200. References

required 704-435-9369 or

704-435-5626.12:11,18,
25.

FOR RENT: 2 BR Mobile
Home. All utilities fur-
nished. Rent: $130/wk.

Locations in Cherryville,

Bessemer City, Gastonia
as well as Lincoln,

Cleveland and Cherokee
Counties, some with city
water and sewer for your
stick built, modular, DW or
SW, financing available
regardless of credit. Call

Bryant Realty, Inc.: 704-

567-9836. 12-12.

ICE STORM CLEANUP.
Trees, yard work, etc.
Reasonable rates. Call:
704-820-3969 or 704-231-

3256. 12:12.

NOTICE: For your cosmetic

needs contact Lacey Pruett

a Mary Kay consultant at
704-435-5660. 12:11,
12/18. 12:25.

HELP WANTED  
[$POSTAL/. JOBS.+ $9.19-

$14.32 + Benefits, No Exp.
for App. & Exam Info. Call:
1-800-495-5514. Ext: 5718.
8 a.m.-9 p.m./7 Days.
12:12.

$1,500 AMONTH P/T. $4,500-
$7,200 F/T. WORK IN
HOME. International com-
pany needs Supervisors

and Assistants. Training.

Free booklet: Call: 888-
2.01012 4-4 6 11 HBS,
ExceedinLife.com 12:12,
12:19. .

INTERPRETER FOR THE
HEARING IMPAIRED

   

7 AM-11 AM. Funiture,

Baby Furniture and

Toys
YARD SALE IN KINGS MTN.

204 South Watterson
Street. Sat. Dec. 14th. 7
AM-Until. Have electron-

ics, clothes, dishes, double
cassette decks, two turnta-
bles and too much to list.

THREE FAMILIES YARD
SALE behind Old Rick's
Country Store on 113
Kristie Lane. Look for
signs. Sat. Dec.14th, 8
AM-12 PM. New & Used
items. Wanting to get rid of
items, so make an offer on

items.
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